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1 33 D'ALOISIO ANTHONY HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 25 11 25 61

2 11 CIGNA LUCA YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 20 20 13 53

3 79 SAYA FABIO ANTONIO HONDA SMESAL BIKE 0 25 20 45

4 12 FERRANTI SALVATORE HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 11 13 11 35

5 90 PIPITONE ANDREA HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 16 0 16 32

6 22 PAVONE LUCA SUZUKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 10 10 20

7 78 BARBAGALLO SALVATORE YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 10 9 19

8 2 ARRIGO PASQUALE BMW SMESAL BIKE 16 16

9 66 PRESTO CARMELO KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 13 13

10 43 EPOMINONDA CARMELO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 9 9
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1000 SBK AMATORI

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018
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1 73 DE PASQUALE MARCO HONDA SMESAL BIKE 25 25 25 75

2 14 CANNISTRA' JOSEF KAWASAKI SMESAL BIKE 16 13 20 49

3 19 RAGUSA SALVATORE YAMAHA SMESAL BIKE 13 20 16 49

4 46 NINA ONOFRIO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 20 0 20

5 89 DI GLORIA PIETRO KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 16 16
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE

1000 SBK ROOKIE

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018
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1 33 D'ALOISIO ANTHONY HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 25 10 25 60

2 11 CIGNA LUCA YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 20 16 13 49

3 79 SAYA FABIO ANTONIO HONDA SMESAL BIKE 0 25 20 45

4 73 DE PASQUALE MARCO HONDA SMESAL BIKE 13 20 11 44

5 90 PIPITONE ANDREA HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 16 0 16 32

6 12 FERRANTI SALVATORE HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 9 11 10 30

7 14 CANNISTRA' JOSEF KAWASAKI SMESAL BIKE 8 5 9 22

8 19 RAGUSA SALVATORE YAMAHA SMESAL BIKE 7 7 7 21

9 22 PAVONE LUCA SUZUKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 9 8 17

10 76 BARBAGALLO SALVATORE YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 6 8 14

11 2 ARRIGO PASQUALE BMW SMESAL BIKE 13 13

12 46 NINA ONOFRIO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 11 0 11

13 66 PRESTO CARMELO KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 10 10

14 43 EPOMINONDA CARMELO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 6 6

15 89 DI GLORIA PIETRO KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 6 6
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1 7 D'ANNA DANIELE YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 20 25 20 65

2 3 LI VIGNI MASSIMILIANO HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 25 0 25 50

3 221 STIVALA LUCA YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0 16 16

4 86 CAUCHI DYLAN HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0

5 52 MESSANA GIUSEPPE KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

600 SBK AMATORI

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

1000 SBK ASSOLUTA

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018
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1 93 PRIULLA DANIELE YAMAHA RACING PALERMO 25 25 25 75

2 81 TORRISI SALVATORE YAMAHA BM RACING 20 20 16 56

3 22 POLLERONE ROSARIO KAWASAKI SCUOLA DI GUIDA VELOCE S 16 0 20 36

5 12 COMUNE GIUSEPPE HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 16 10 26

4 3 LI VIGNI MASSIMILIANO HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 11 13 24

6 65 BONOMO TONY YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 13 0 13

7 117 SCALMANATO GIOVANNI HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 11 11

8 7 D'ANNA DANIELE YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0 0

9 26 MELUZZO CARLO ROBERTO KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0 0

10 221 STIVALA LUCA YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0

11 94 DE CRISTOFARO GIORGIO KAWASAKI SMESAL BIKE 0 0

NOMINATIVO MOTO MOTO CLUB 

1
^

 P
R

O
V

A
 

2
^

 P
R

O
V

A
 

3
^

 P
R

O
V

A
 

4
^

 P
R

O
V

A

  
T

O
T

A
L

E

1 17 MIGLIORE MARIO HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 25 20 25 70

2 19 MAGGIO BENEDETTO SUZUKI BM RACING 20 25 45

3 91 DE PREDICATORE LELLO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 16 DQ 20 36

4 77 PIAZZA PIETRO PAOLO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 9 11 16 36

5 5 PIRRI MARCO HONDA SMESAL BIKE 10 10 13 33

6 31 ARANCIO FEBO GIOVANNI YAMAHA DERAPASSION BIKER'S 6 9 9 24

7 10 CASERTA CARMELO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 8 7 7 22

8 66 CAPOBIANCO SALVATORE SUZUKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 7 6 8 21

9 12 CILLUFFO VINCENZO KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 11 8 19

10 11 CAMINITI RODOLFO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 16 16

11 26 MELUZZO CARLO ROBERTO KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 13 13

12 96 LO MONACO ALBERTO HONDA BM RACING 13 13

13 8 CONDEGNI SALVATORE KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 11 11

14 25 PELLICO ANTONINO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 10 10

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

600 SBK ROOKIES

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

600 SBK ELITE
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1 7 D'ANNA DANIELE YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 20 25 20 65

2 3 LI VIGNI MASSIMILIANO HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 25 25 50

3 17 MIGLIORE MARIO HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 16 16 13 45

4 19 MAGGIO BENEDETTO SUZUKI BM RACING 13 20 33

5 77 PIAZZA PIETRO PAOLO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 7 10 10 27

6 5 PIRRI MARCO HONDA SMESAL BIKE 8 9 9 26

7 91 DE PREDICATORE LELLO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 11 11 22

8 31 ARANCIO FEBO GIOVANNI YAMAHA DERAPASSION BIKER'S 4 8 6 18

9 221 STIVALA LUCA YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 16 16

10 12 CILLUFFO VINCENZO KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 9 7 16

11 10 CASERTA CARMELO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 6 6 4 16

12 66 CAPOBIANCO SALVATORE SUZUKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 5 5 5 15

13 11 CAMINITI RODOLFO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 13 13

14 96 LO MONACO ALBERTO HONDA BM RACING 11 11

15 26 MELUZZO CARLO ROBERTO KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 10 10

16 8 CONDEGNI SALVATORE KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 8 8

17 25 PELLICO ANTONINO YAMAHA PIRATA RACING TEAM 7 7

18 52 MESSANA GIUSEPPE KAWASAKI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0

19 86 CAUCHI DYLAN HONDA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0
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1 27 LA COMMARE DAVIDE DUCATI BM RACING 50 50 100

2 23 LIISTRO ANTONINO DUCATI VR63 18 41 21 80

3 30 MANCUSO DANILO DUCATI RACING PALERMO 36 29 65

4 94 BENFANTE GIORGIO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 40 14 54

5 88 RACITI LONGO ANDREA DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 11 29 10 50

6 28 CAFISIO MARIO DUCATI BM RACING 26 21 47

7 59 MARINO SAMUELE DUCATI 11 31 44

8 63 CARUSO VENERANDO DUCATI VR63 0 38 38

9 298 MANCUSO SANTO DUCATI BM RACING 36 36

10 4 BORTOLOTTA MARCELLO DUCATI TRITONE 36 36

11 22 CALI' ANDREA DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 6 22 8 36

12 78 GRANATA ROSARIO DUCATI BM RACING 16 18 34

13 69 ZARCONE VINCENZO DUCATI BM RACING 21 21

600 SBK ASSOLUTA

MONSTER  CUP ASSOLUTA

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

CLASSIFICA GENERALE



14 111 ISGRO' SANTO DUCATI SMESAL BIKE 17 17

15 5 ZARCONE UMBERTO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 14 14

16 638 MIANO SEBASTIANO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 13 13

17 14 DI TRAPANI MARIO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 3 9 12

18 81 CIRASO GIOVANNI DUCATI VR63 5 6 11

19 56 CUTTITTA GIUSEPPE DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 10 10

20 12 COMUNE GIUSEPPE DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 10 10

21 22 MANCUSO GIOVANNI DUCATI RACING PALERMO 0 0

22 2 MANCUSO MASSIMO DUCATI BM RACING 0
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1 88 RACITI LONGO ANDREA DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 32 50 40 122

2 78 GRANATA ROSARIO DUCATI BM RACING 50 50 100

3 22 CALI' ANDREA DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 13 40 32 85

4 5 ZARCONE UMBERTO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 40 40

5 14 DI TRAPANI MARIO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 13 16 29

MONSTER CUP AMATORI

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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1 81 CIRASO GIOVANNI DUCATI VR63 25 50 75

2 22 MANCUSO GIOVANNI DUCATI RACING PALERMO 0 0

3 2 MANCUSO MASSIMO DUCATI BM RACING 0 0
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MONSTER CUP OPEN

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018
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1 7 FICAROTTA VINCENZO APRILIA REGOLARITA' 70 25 25 25 75

2 42 COCCELLATO PAOLO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 20 20 20 60

3 3 PANEPINTO ANTONINO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 16 16 16 48

4 34 RIZZO FELICE APRILIA PIRATA RACING TEAM 10 11 11 32

5 71 CASINI STEFANO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 8 10 10 28

6 27 CASTELLI CHRISTIAN DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 9 13 22

7 4 CALPONA SEBASTIANO A. DUCATI SMESAL BIKE 9 9 18

8 55 CULCASI GIUSEPPE DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 13 13

9 848 FRITTITTA MARCO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 13 13

10 73 FENECH VICTOR DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 11 11

11 12 COMUNE GIUSEPPE DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0

12 96 MONTANA FRANCESCO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0 0

13 5 MINNELLA FRANCESCO DUCATI MAGNA GRECIA 0 0 0

14 8 GENOVA MARCO APRILIA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0

15 17 GENOVA MICHELE APRILIA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0
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1 34 RIZZO FELICE APRILIA PIRATA RACING TEAM 25 25 25 75

2 71 CASINI STEFANO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 20 20 20 60

3 4 CALPONA SEBASTIANO A. DUCATI SMESAL BIKE 0 16 16 32

4 96 MONTANA FRANCESCO DUCATI PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0 0

5 8 GENOVA MARCO APRILIA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0

6 17 GENOVA MICHELE APRILIA PIRATA RACING TEAM 0 0

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

TWIN RED CUP AMATORI

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE VELOCITA' 2018

TWIN RED CUP ASSOLUTA


